ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 4674.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 28794.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 5182.92

GRAND TOTAL 33977.00
Rupees : Thirty Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Seventy Seven   
Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 30190,3189,30191,3019
3,30192,30194,30195

VALUE 2967746.00

E-Waybill No ,,,,,,

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :